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8. Int. Innsbrucker ARENA Swim Meeting
Innsbruck, 7. - 8.5.2022

Event 13 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
07.05.2022 Bewerbsponsor: Land Tirol Results
Meetingrekord 25.91 Letrari Laura ASD Bolzano Nuoto 2017
Points: FINA 2021

Rank RT Time Pts

YOB 2012

1. Diculescu Maria-Izabela 2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein 40.51 199
2. Bereuter Solea 2012 SC Valblu Bludenz 41.22 189
3. Weisser Lena 2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein 46.13 135
4. Gutleben Hannah 2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein 47.23 125
5. Maringele Romina 2012 ST Oberland 52.22 93
6. Vogt Lorelei 2012 SC Valblu Bludenz 55.15 79
7. Beiten Linda 2012 SU Osttirol 58.32 66

YOB 2011

1. Schweitzer Alissa 2011 Tiroler Wassersportverein 34.24 330
2. Brenner Marlies 2011 WSV St. Johann 35.97 284
3. Gnemmi Claire 2011 Tiroler Wassersportverein 37.32 255
4. Seidel Johanna 2011 SC Valblu Bludenz 38.20 237
5. Nemmert Anna 2011 SU Osttirol 39.02 223
6. Herbert Sophie 2011 Tiroler Wassersportverein 41.46 186
7. Rubey Olivia 2011 SC IKB Innsbruck 43.88 156
8. Impronta Livia 2011 SK Zirl 45.21 143
9. Eisendle Aurelia 2011 SC IKB Innsbruck 46.37 133

10. Kislikow Alina 2011 Tiroler Wassersportverein 51.00 99
11. Puffing Victoria 2011 SC IKB Innsbruck 53.18 88
12. Sidon Elisabeth 2011 SC IKB Innsbruck 56.19 74

DSQ Gabl Lina 2011 ST Oberland 46.01
- Start vor dem Startsignal (Time: 14:46)

YOB 2010

1. Mihurko Antonia 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 32.35 391
2. Kaindl Lotta 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 32.37 390
3. Janicki Malisa 2010 SC Lechfeld 34.29 328
4. Trenkwalder Mia 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 34.57 320
5. Straver Elisabeth 2010 ZV Zaltbommel 35.35 300
6. Schmidt Lina 2010 SC Lechfeld 35.37 299
7. Feurstein Emma 2010 TS Dornbirn 35.47 297
8. Gruber Valentina 2010 SC Woergl 35.70 291
9. Marx Sophia 2010 VfL Kaufering 35.93 285

10. Guth Armella 2010 SU citynet Hall in Tirol 36.52 272
11. Peyriere Gwladys 2010 SC Valblu Bludenz 36.77 266
12. Ivanovic Noemi 2010 YPS Club Swim Team Gamprin 37.11 259
13. Beiten Anna 2010 SU Osttirol 37.42 253
14. Koller Kim 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 38.23 237
15. Aufinger Maria 2010 SC Woergl 40.84 194
16. Amor Sophie 2010 VfL Kaufering 41.16 190
17. Schneebauer Sarah 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 42.92 167
18. Blaukovitsch Maria 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 43.28 163
19. Leichter Maya 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 47.98 120
20. Rotter Elena 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 49.18 111
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8. Int. Innsbrucker ARENA Swim Meeting
Innsbruck, 7. - 8.5.2022

Event 13, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2009

1. Schweitzer Elina 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 30.38 472
2. Huth Anabel 2009 SC Bregenz 30.49 467
3. Walder Lilith 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 31.98 405
4. Hell Lucie 2009 SK Leutasch 33.64 348
5. Reber Leonie 2009 Club de Natation Delemont 33.65 348
6. Ulm Paula 2009 TS Dornbirn 33.69 346
7. Pirschner Madlen 2009 WSV Imst 33.72 345
8. Roth Sia 2009 ST Oberland 33.74 345
9. Joliat Lise 2009 Club de Natation Delemont 34.19 331

10. Nagler Sophia 2009 SK Zirl 35.29 301
11. Turanovic Alina 2009 SU citynet Hall in Tirol 35.56 294
12. Brandstoetter Flora 2009 Welser TV 1862 35.68 291
13. Huber Johanna 2009 TS Dornbirn 36.04 283
14. Tschabitscher Laura 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 36.14 280
15. Hut Ruby 2009 ZV Zaltbommel 36.22 279
16. Ambrosi Elena 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 38.81 226
17. Eichholzer Marie 2009 SK Leutasch 39.38 217
18. Kibreab Delina 2009 Club de Natation Delemont 41.39 187

YOB 2008

1. Danzl Lina 2008 SC Lechfeld 28.88 550
2. Amann Amina 2008 TS Dornbirn 30.19 481
3. Banerjee Cara 2008 TS Dornbirn 30.24 479
4. Strasser Livia 2008 Welser TV 1862 30.47 468
5. Schwarz Lena 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein 30.99 445
6. Zoller Lea 2008 SK Zirl 31.02 444
7. Pabst Lisa 2008 SK Zirl 31.14 439
8. Schwarz Laura 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein 31.55 422
9. Amthor Felizia Marlene 2008 VfL Kaufering 31.81 412

10. Rieger Eva Maria 2008 Welser TV 1862 31.92 407
11. Fritsch Linda 2008 TS Dornbirn 33.48 353
12. Oefner Lea 2008 SK Zirl 33.62 348
13. Schmid Mia 2008 TS Dornbirn 34.30 328
14. Zintl Nieve 2008 TS Dornbirn 34.70 317
15. Impronta Valentina 2008 SK Zirl 34.97 310
16. Hochfilzer Marah 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein 35.07 307
17. Fussenegger Laura 2008 TS Dornbirn 36.46 273
18. Ivanova Darina 2008 SU citynet Hall in Tirol 37.33 254
19. Schwarz Lisa 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein 46.28 133

YOB 2007

1. Eder Maria 2007 SC IKB Innsbruck 28.75 558
2. Burtscher Anna 2007 TS Dornbirn 29.12 537
3. Uebelhoer Lorena 2007 SK Zirl 30.07 487
4. Lutz Lara 2007 Welser TV 1862 30.49 467
5. Joliat Charlotte 2007 Club de Natation Delemont 30.65 460
6. Schoeffthaler Laura 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein 31.33 431
7. Verstova Olga 2007 Lolifks Luhansk 32.31 393
8. Pierer Laura 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein 32.36 391
9. Futscher Paula 2007 TS Dornbirn 32.71 378

10. Beiser Lisa 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein 33.01 368
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8. Int. Innsbrucker ARENA Swim Meeting
Innsbruck, 7. - 8.5.2022

Event 13, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2007

Rank RT Time Pts

11. van de Werken Danique 2007 ZV Zaltbommel 33.31 358
12. Velkavrh Jarin 2007 TS Dornbirn 33.93 339
13. Boehm Zoe 2007 VfL Kaufering 34.24 330
14. Straver Frederieke 2007 ZV Zaltbommel 35.23 303

DSQ Van Schijndel Joy 2007 ST Oberland 40.69
- Start vor dem Startsignal (Time: 14:46)

YOB 2004 - 2006

1. Roeser Hanna 2004 TS Dornbirn 28.07 599
2. Koessler Johanna 2006 Tiroler Wassersportverein 29.50 516
3. Hoffmann Michelle 2006 SV Wacker Burghausen 29.69 506
4. Hauser Leonie 2004 SU Osttirol 29.76 503
5. Bevivino Giovanna 2005 YPS Club Swim Team Gamprin 29.77 502

Lutz Lena 2004 Welser TV 1862 29.77 502
7. Fuchs Leonie 2006 WSV St. Johann 29.98 492
8. Danzer Theresa 2005 SU citynet Hall in Tirol 30.57 464
9. Wagger Sarah 2005 WSV St. Johann 30.58 463

Hufschmidt Wiebke 2006 Welser TV 1862 30.58 463
11. Brenner Heidi 2006 WSV St. Johann 30.87 450
12. Kappacher Franca 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck 30.89 449
13. Muench Livia 2006 Club de Natation Delemont 31.24 434
14. Reber Emma 2005 Club de Natation Delemont 31.29 432
15. Schwarb Anastasia 2005 Club de Natation Delemont 31.61 419
16. Peer Luzie 2005 SC IKB Innsbruck 32.56 384
17. Pape Sabrina 2006 Club de Natation Delemont 32.58 383
18. Hattinger Anika 2005 Welser TV 1862 33.59 349
19. Daum Linda 2004 ST Oberland 33.68 347
20. Franke Sophie 2005 VfL Kaufering 36.71 268
21. Voorma Maureen 2005 ZV Zaltbommel 38.38 234
22. Klimmer Lucia 2006 VfL Kaufering 39.50 215

2003 and older

1. Opatril Lena 1999 SC IKB Innsbruck 27.81 616
2. Hemetsberger Elena 2003 Welser TV 1862 29.92 495
3. Salomon Katharina 1996 TS Dornbirn 30.47 468
4. Rijkens Anna Maria 1986 Tri-X Kufstein 30.63 461

Open

1. Opatril Lena 1999 SC IKB Innsbruck 27.81 616
2. Roeser Hanna 2004 TS Dornbirn 28.07 599
3. Eder Maria 2007 SC IKB Innsbruck 28.75 558
4. Danzl Lina 2008 SC Lechfeld 28.88 550
5. Burtscher Anna 2007 TS Dornbirn 29.12 537
6. Koessler Johanna 2006 Tiroler Wassersportverein 29.50 516
7. Hoffmann Michelle 2006 SV Wacker Burghausen 29.69 506
8. Hauser Leonie 2004 SU Osttirol 29.76 503
9. Bevivino Giovanna 2005 YPS Club Swim Team Gamprin 29.77 502

Lutz Lena 2004 Welser TV 1862 29.77 502
11. Hemetsberger Elena 2003 Welser TV 1862 29.92 495
12. Fuchs Leonie 2006 WSV St. Johann 29.98 492
13. Uebelhoer Lorena 2007 SK Zirl 30.07 487
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8. Int. Innsbrucker ARENA Swim Meeting
Innsbruck, 7. - 8.5.2022

Event 13, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank RT Time Pts

14. Amann Amina 2008 TS Dornbirn 30.19 481
15. Banerjee Cara 2008 TS Dornbirn 30.24 479
16. Schweitzer Elina 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 30.38 472
17. Salomon Katharina 1996 TS Dornbirn 30.47 468

Strasser Livia 2008 Welser TV 1862 30.47 468
19. Huth Anabel 2009 SC Bregenz 30.49 467

Lutz Lara 2007 Welser TV 1862 30.49 467
21. Danzer Theresa 2005 SU citynet Hall in Tirol 30.57 464
22. Wagger Sarah 2005 WSV St. Johann 30.58 463

Hufschmidt Wiebke 2006 Welser TV 1862 30.58 463
24. Rijkens Anna Maria 1986 Tri-X Kufstein 30.63 461
25. Joliat Charlotte 2007 Club de Natation Delemont 30.65 460
26. Brenner Heidi 2006 WSV St. Johann 30.87 450
27. Kappacher Franca 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck 30.89 449
28. Schwarz Lena 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein 30.99 445
29. Zoller Lea 2008 SK Zirl 31.02 444
30. Pabst Lisa 2008 SK Zirl 31.14 439
31. Muench Livia 2006 Club de Natation Delemont 31.24 434
32. Reber Emma 2005 Club de Natation Delemont 31.29 432
33. Schoeffthaler Laura 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein 31.33 431
34. Schwarz Laura 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein 31.55 422
35. Schwarb Anastasia 2005 Club de Natation Delemont 31.61 419
36. Amthor Felizia Marlene 2008 VfL Kaufering 31.81 412
37. Rieger Eva Maria 2008 Welser TV 1862 31.92 407
38. Walder Lilith 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 31.98 405
39. Verstova Olga 2007 Lolifks Luhansk 32.31 393
40. Mihurko Antonia 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 32.35 391
41. Pierer Laura 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein 32.36 391
42. Kaindl Lotta 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 32.37 390
43. Peer Luzie 2005 SC IKB Innsbruck 32.56 384
44. Pape Sabrina 2006 Club de Natation Delemont 32.58 383
45. Futscher Paula 2007 TS Dornbirn 32.71 378
46. Beiser Lisa 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein 33.01 368
47. van de Werken Danique 2007 ZV Zaltbommel 33.31 358
48. Fritsch Linda 2008 TS Dornbirn 33.48 353
49. Hattinger Anika 2005 Welser TV 1862 33.59 349
50. Oefner Lea 2008 SK Zirl 33.62 348
51. Hell Lucie 2009 SK Leutasch 33.64 348
52. Reber Leonie 2009 Club de Natation Delemont 33.65 348
53. Daum Linda 2004 ST Oberland 33.68 347
54. Ulm Paula 2009 TS Dornbirn 33.69 346
55. Pirschner Madlen 2009 WSV Imst 33.72 345
56. Roth Sia 2009 ST Oberland 33.74 345
57. Velkavrh Jarin 2007 TS Dornbirn 33.93 339
58. Joliat Lise 2009 Club de Natation Delemont 34.19 331
59. Boehm Zoe 2007 VfL Kaufering 34.24 330

Schweitzer Alissa 2011 Tiroler Wassersportverein 34.24 330
61. Janicki Malisa 2010 SC Lechfeld 34.29 328
62. Schmid Mia 2008 TS Dornbirn 34.30 328
63. Trenkwalder Mia 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 34.57 320
64. Zintl Nieve 2008 TS Dornbirn 34.70 317
65. Impronta Valentina 2008 SK Zirl 34.97 310
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8. Int. Innsbrucker ARENA Swim Meeting
Innsbruck, 7. - 8.5.2022

Event 13, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank RT Time Pts

66. Hochfilzer Marah 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein 35.07 307
67. Straver Frederieke 2007 ZV Zaltbommel 35.23 303
68. Nagler Sophia 2009 SK Zirl 35.29 301
69. Straver Elisabeth 2010 ZV Zaltbommel 35.35 300
70. Schmidt Lina 2010 SC Lechfeld 35.37 299
71. Feurstein Emma 2010 TS Dornbirn 35.47 297
72. Turanovic Alina 2009 SU citynet Hall in Tirol 35.56 294
73. Brandstoetter Flora 2009 Welser TV 1862 35.68 291
74. Gruber Valentina 2010 SC Woergl 35.70 291
75. Marx Sophia 2010 VfL Kaufering 35.93 285
76. Brenner Marlies 2011 WSV St. Johann 35.97 284
77. Huber Johanna 2009 TS Dornbirn 36.04 283
78. Tschabitscher Laura 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 36.14 280
79. Hut Ruby 2009 ZV Zaltbommel 36.22 279
80. Fussenegger Laura 2008 TS Dornbirn 36.46 273
81. Guth Armella 2010 SU citynet Hall in Tirol 36.52 272
82. Franke Sophie 2005 VfL Kaufering 36.71 268
83. Peyriere Gwladys 2010 SC Valblu Bludenz 36.77 266
84. Ivanovic Noemi 2010 YPS Club Swim Team Gamprin 37.11 259
85. Gnemmi Claire 2011 Tiroler Wassersportverein 37.32 255
86. Ivanova Darina 2008 SU citynet Hall in Tirol 37.33 254
87. Beiten Anna 2010 SU Osttirol 37.42 253
88. Seidel Johanna 2011 SC Valblu Bludenz 38.20 237
89. Koller Kim 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 38.23 237
90. Voorma Maureen 2005 ZV Zaltbommel 38.38 234
91. Ambrosi Elena 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 38.81 226
92. Nemmert Anna 2011 SU Osttirol 39.02 223
93. Eichholzer Marie 2009 SK Leutasch 39.38 217
94. Klimmer Lucia 2006 VfL Kaufering 39.50 215
95. Diculescu Maria-Izabela 2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein 40.51 199
96. Aufinger Maria 2010 SC Woergl 40.84 194
97. Amor Sophie 2010 VfL Kaufering 41.16 190
98. Bereuter Solea 2012 SC Valblu Bludenz 41.22 189
99. Kibreab Delina 2009 Club de Natation Delemont 41.39 187

100. Herbert Sophie 2011 Tiroler Wassersportverein 41.46 186
101. Schneebauer Sarah 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 42.92 167
102. Blaukovitsch Maria 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 43.28 163
103. Rubey Olivia 2011 SC IKB Innsbruck 43.88 156
104. Impronta Livia 2011 SK Zirl 45.21 143
105. Weisser Lena 2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein 46.13 135
106. Schwarz Lisa 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein 46.28 133
107. Eisendle Aurelia 2011 SC IKB Innsbruck 46.37 133
108. Gutleben Hannah 2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein 47.23 125
109. Leichter Maya 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 47.98 120
110. Rotter Elena 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 49.18 111
111. Kislikow Alina 2011 Tiroler Wassersportverein 51.00 99
112. Maringele Romina 2012 ST Oberland 52.22 93
113. Puffing Victoria 2011 SC IKB Innsbruck 53.18 88
114. Vogt Lorelei 2012 SC Valblu Bludenz 55.15 79
115. Sidon Elisabeth 2011 SC IKB Innsbruck 56.19 74
116. Beiten Linda 2012 SU Osttirol 58.32 66
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8. Int. Innsbrucker ARENA Swim Meeting
Innsbruck, 7. - 8.5.2022

Event 13, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank RT Time Pts

DSQ Van Schijndel Joy 2007 ST Oberland 40.69
- Start vor dem Startsignal (Time: 14:46)

DSQ Gabl Lina 2011 ST Oberland 46.01
- Start vor dem Startsignal (Time: 14:46)


